General Description
The MAX25410 is an automotive USB Power Delivery
(USB-PD)-based Type-C protection solution for automo-
tive radio, navigation, connectivity, and USB hub/multime-
dia module applications.
The device provides a one-chip automotive USB-PD pro-
tection solution for the CC1, CC2, D+, and D- signals on a
USB Type-C connector. MAX25410 and MAX25410A also

14
1615
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VCONN
VCONN ENABLE
POLARITY USB MODES SUPPORTED TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX25410AGTE/V+
Yes
Active-Low
Auto-CDP, Auto-DCP/Apple 2.4A
-40ºC to +105ºC TQFN-EP
16-pin
MAX25410GTE/V+ Active-High
MAX25410BGTE/V+ No -
MAX25410AGTEA/V+
Yes
Active-Low
Auto-CDP, SDP(Pass-Through) MAX25410GTEA/V+ Active-High
MAX25410BGTEA/V+ No -
All devices operate over the temperature range of -40°C to +105°C and support USB CDP/HS modes.
To order Tape and Reel, suffix the part number with a T. Example: MAX25410GTE/V+T
/V denotes AEC-Q100 Automotive Qualified.
+ Denotes Lead(Pb)-Free/RoHS-compliant package.
EP denotes Exposed Pad
MAX25410 Automotive USB Power Delivery Port Protector
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  26
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 8/19 Initial release —
1 10/19 Updated Ordering Information 25
2 4/20
Updated General Description, Electrical Characteristics, Pin Configurations,
Functional Diagrams, Detailed Description, Modes of Operation, Typical Application
Circuits, Ordering Information
1, 4, 5, 9, 10,
12–17, 25–27
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max
limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
MAX25410 Automotive USB Power Delivery Port Protector
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
  MAX25410AGTE/V+  MAX25410GTE/V+T  MAX25410AGTEA/V+  MAX25410GTEA/V+  MAX25410GTEA/V+T
MAX25410AGTE/V+T  MAX25410AGTEA/V+T  MAX25410GTE/V+  MAX25410BGTEA/V+  MAX25410BGTEA/V+T
MAX25410BGTE/V+  MAX25410BGTE/V+T